A\GENCE de la TOUQUES

0

28 000

38 115

50 310

70 125

89 945

152 450

183 000

BAREME DES HONORAIRES DES TRANSACTIONS TTC

28 000

38 115

50 310

70 125

89 945

152 450

183 000

et plus

EUROS

EUROS

EUROS

EUROS

EUROS

EUROS

EUROS

EUROS

(183 667,96 Frs)
(250 018,01 Frs)
(330 011,96 Frs)
(459 989,84 Frs)
(590 000,52 Frs)
(1 000 006,40 Frs)

(1 200 401,30 Frs)

3 000 € (forfait)

9 %
8,5 %
8 %
7,5 %
7 %
6 %

5 %



